www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
05052025
TrueFit™ G2
Commercial, Retail, Insitution, and Hospitality
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size WattageTube CCT Type Lens Cover
31 - 36"
21 - 24"
41 - 48"
10 - 10W
10 - 10W
12 - 12W
15 - 15W
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
AB - Type A [Plug & Play (Ballast Compatible)]
       Type B [Bypass Ballast for direct line wiring
       (Double Ended Power)]
P- PC Lens
Linear Tube (TypeA/B)
APPLICATIONS
Construction
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
Installation/Mounting
-  Uniformed PC Lens and Housing - White
- Input Voltage: 100-277V
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 50,000 hrs
- PF: >0.99
- CRI: >80
- THD: <20%
- CCT: 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -4°F~104°F
- Suitable For Damp Location
- High Voltage Battery Backup
- Glare Free Lens
- 330° Beam Angle
- G13 (Bi-pin): Compatible with
  T8 and T12 Sockets
- Type A: Plug & Play
  [Ballast Compatible][Works With
  Over 200 Electronic Ballast]
- Type B: Bypass Ballast for Direct
  Line Wiring [Double Ended Power]
Lumen Output
•2' 10W (1,350lm)
•3' 10W (1,350lm)
•4' 12W (1,620lm)
•4' 15W (2,025lm)
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
83
83
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation
for more information.
EXAMPLE: 834115-30-AB-P
90025-H-GEN-3 (25W Emergency Battery Driver)
9913-A (Non -Shunted Tombstones)
Accessories
TrueFit™ G2